
Date Day Time Event Host

3-Dec Fri 12:00 PM

Deven Dawson Memorial Tournament (Harrisburg High School) Harrisbur
gAlsea, Banks, Central Linn, Creswell, Gervais, Harrisburg, Monroe, Oakland, Pleasant 

Hill, Regis, Santiam Christian, Sheldon, Sutherlin, Yamhill-Carlton

8-Dec Wed 2:00 PM

Sutherlin Wrestling Tournament (Sutherlin HS)
Sutherlin

Coquille, Creswell, Douglas, Elmira / Crow, North Eugene, Pleasant Hill, Springfield, 
Sutherlin

11-Dec Sat TBD

Central Linn (Central Linn High School) Central 
Linn

Central Linn, Dayton, Pleasant Hill, Toledo, Willamette

8-Jan Sat 10:00 AM

King of the Hill (Pleasant Hill) Pleasant 
HillChurchill, Cottage Grove, Creswell, Douglas, Elmira / Crow, Lowell, Monroe, North 

Lake, Oakland, Oakridge, Philomath, Pleasant Hill, Sisters, Siuslaw, Springfield

15-Jan Sat 9:30 AM

Nick Lutz Memorial Invitational (Siuslaw High School, Florence)

SiuslawCamas Valley, Cottage Grove, Creswell, Douglas, Elmira / Crow, Glendale, Junction 
City, Newport, North Bend, North Douglas, North Eugene, Philomath, Pleasant Hill, 
Santiam Christian, Siletz Valley / Eddyville Charter, Siuslaw, South Eugene, Waldport, 
Willamette

19-Jan Wed 6:00 PM
League Meet (Sutherlin HS) Sutherlin
Creswell, Pleasant Hill, Santiam, South Umpqua, Sutherlin

22-Jan Sat 9:00 AM

Screaming Eagle (Santiam Christian High School, Adair Village) Santiam 
Christian

Corvallis, Creswell, Dayton, Philomath, Pleasant Hill, Regis, Santiam Christian, Toledo

26-Jan Wed 6:00 PM

League Meet (Scio High School) Scio

Creswell, Pleasant Hill, Scio, Sutherlin

29-Jan Sat 9:00 AM

Monroe Invitational (@ Monroe HS) Monroe

Central Linn, Monroe, Pleasant Hill, Toledo

2-Feb Wed 6:00 PM

League Meet Pleasant 
Hill

Creswell, Douglas, Pleasant Hill, South Umpqua

9-Feb Wed 6:00 PM
League Meet Creswell
Cascade Christian, Creswell, Harrisburg, Pleasant Hill, Sutherlin

18-Feb Fri 4:00 PM

Special District 3 Championships (Cascade Christian High School) Cascade 
ChristianBrookings-Harbor, Cascade Christian, Creswell, Douglas, Harrisburg, Pleasant Hill, 

Santiam Christian, Scio, South Umpqua, Sutherlin

19-Feb Sat 11:00 AM

Special District 3 Championships (Cascade Christian High School) Cascade 
ChristianBrookings-Harbor, Cascade Christian, Creswell, Douglas, Harrisburg, Pleasant Hill, 

Santiam Christian, Scio, South Umpqua, Sutherlin

25/26-Feb Sat 11:00 AM STATE La Pine

Pleasant Hill Wrestling 2021-2022 


